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4 x 200m Relevo Estilo Libre Masculino
Men's 4 x 200m Freestyle Relay

Final
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Record Relay NOC Code Location Date

JGR 7:44.22 STANDARD STD 20 NOV 2021

Event No. 30

Rank Lane NOC / Name
Reaction

Time
50 m. 100 m. 150 m. 200 m. Time

Time
Behind

1 4 BRA - Brazil 7:18.49 JGR

ZANELLA Davi 25.25 53.52 1:22.15 1:51.01 (3) 1:51.01

MOURA Gabriel 25.84 53.19 1:21.38 1:50.17 (2) 3:41.18

MACHUCO Gabriel 24.50 52.78 1:21.65 1:50.19 (1) 5:31.37

STEVERINK Stephan 24.30 51.45 1:19.28 1:47.12 (1) 7:18.49

2 5 MEX - Mexico 7:22.12 3.63

DUPONT Andres 25.43 53.64 1:21.78 1:49.43 (1) 1:49.43

CANO Jose 25.34 53.82 1:23.11 1:51.74 (1) 3:41.17

STREHLKE DELGADO Paulo 25.17 53.47 1:22.23 1:50.48 (2) 5:31.65

MEDINA David 25.06 52.80 1:20.78 1:50.47 (2) 7:22.12

3 3 CHI - Chile 7:26.26 7.77

CISTERNAS Eduardo 25.34 53.13 1:21.32 1:49.66 (2) 1:49.66

LAZZERINI ANGELI Mariano 25.91 54.56 1:23.20 1:51.65 (3) 3:41.31

VARGAS Edhy 25.23 53.35 1:22.36 1:52.52 (3) 5:33.83

ARDILES Elías 24.89 53.66 1:23.23 1:52.43 (3) 7:26.26

4 2 PUR - Puerto Rico 7:33.72 15.23

NOLLA Jose 26.25 54.43 1:22.96 1:51.58 (4) 1:51.58

ROMERO SERRANO Caleb 25.07 53.29 1:22.24 1:51.82 (4) 3:43.40

BROOKS Andres 24.62 53.26 1:23.08 1:53.29 (4) 5:36.69

RUIZ Xavier 25.11 54.57 1:25.52 1:57.03 (4) 7:33.72

5 1 ARG - Argentina 7:39.12 20.63

CHAILLOU Matias 26.30 54.96 1:24.29 1:54.00 (5) 1:54.00

AGUILAR Maximo 25.54 54.17 1:23.14 1:53.48 (5) 3:47.48

MATERANO Jose 26.15 55.65 1:26.05 1:55.92 (5) 5:43.40

SANTISO Matias 25.71 55.14 1:25.26 1:55.72 (5) 7:39.12

6 7 PAR - Paraguay 8:01.22 42.73

BARRIOS Laurent 27.26 57.36 1:27.65 1:58.65 (6) 1:58.65

GONZALEZ Ernesto 26.55 55.98 1:27.36 1:58.99 (6) 3:57.64

FLEITAS Matias 27.45 58.48 1:30.82 2:03.10 (6) 6:00.74

VILLALBA Camilo 26.89 57.67 1:29.43 2:00.48 (6) 8:01.22

6 VEN - Venezuela DSQ

PEREZ Dennis 25.58 (0) DSQ

PEREZ Emil (0) DSQ

OTAIZA Jorge (0) DSQ

BRICEÑO Raul (0) DSQ

Legend:

DSQ Disqualified JGR Junior Pan American Games Record


